PRODUCT TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
SAMPLING VALVES
TANK BOTTOM VALVES
CHARGING VALVES
FAMAT SA2
FAMAT SA is a Swiss engineering company for more
than 30 years in the development and manufacturing
of valves applications for projects in :

•   Supervision of commissioning / start-up
41www.famat.com
CODIFICATION
BODY
SERIES MODEL (1) FLANGE MATERIAL (3)
Code Desr. Code Desr. Code Desr. Code Desr.
115 Sampling Valve DN 15 A Standard (2) FD FAMAT DIN l 1.4435(316L)
130 Sampling Valve DN 25 B Standard updt1 (2) FA FAMAT ANSI C22 hast C22
125 Sampling Valve DN 50 C Standard updt2 (2) ND DIN Norm TIT Titan
135 Metal Sampling Valve DN50 D Standard updt3 (2) NA ASME/ANSI Std. 1.4539 1.4539 (904L)
225 Tank Bottom Valve DN25 TC EasyClean TC Tri Clamp 1.4571 1.4404 (316Ti)
250 Tank Bottom Valve DN50 CC Crust Breaking SP Special Flange 316L 1.4404 (316L)
280 Tank Bottom Valve DN80 M High Temp.
325 Charging Valve DN25 AUT Automatic
350 Charging Valve DN50 OEL High-Containment
NIR Near Infra Red
G Gas
H Horizontal
S Security
1.  Two model codes needs to be combined it must be used a “-” as separator:
     Es 125CC-TC  The option has been listed in alphabetic order
2.  The standard valve is identified by a letter, which change when the design is updated
3.  For material not listed, the code will be the material grade
42 FAMAT SA
CODIFICATION (CONTINUE)
BOTTLE
MODEL ACCESSORIES/ OPTIONS (1)
Code Desc. Code Desc.
00 No Bottle TC Tri-Clamp
01 Type B101. PU Purge
02 Type B102 RL Food Coupling
03 HCB Bottle SS FD FAMAT DIN
04 HCB Bottle PEEK FA FAMAT ANSI
05 Type B105 (Bayonet) ND DIN Norm
05M Type B107/B105M (GL45) NA ASME/ANSI Std.
09 Type SB102
ACCESSOIRES / OPTIONS
Code Desc. (1)
00 Standard
OR O-ring on nose
RAC Scraper
N1 Nose length  0 – 10
N2 Nose length  10 – 35
N3 Nose length  35 – 50
N4 Nose length  50 – 70
N5 Nose length  70 – 80
N6 Nose length  80 – 100
ND Special Nose Diameter
NSP Special Nose (not listed above)
FC Limit switch (Fin course)
PK PEEK Piston
CIP Cleaning in Place
SIP Sterilization in Place
VI Inox Handwheel
VA Arrow Handwheel
BV Butterfly Valve
BVA Butterfly Valve Automatic
43www.famat.com
CONTACTS
Geneva
Nyon
GERMANY
AUSTRIAFRANCE
ITALY
Neuchâtel
Basel
Lugano
Bern
Zürich
Lausanne
St.Gallen
Bienne
FRANCE
Sion
Please do not hesitate to contact us
for any inquiry or information.
FAMAT SA. SWITZERLAND
Rue des Jordils 40CH
1025 Saint-Sulpice
Switzerland
Tel: +41 21 695 26 26
Fax: +41 21 695 26 27
For sales :
For after sales :
ACCESS
Nearest airport: Geneva Airport (53 Km)
Nearest train station: Morges (5.5 Km)
Nearest highway: A1
Exit: UNIL – EPFL, St-Sulpice (4 Km)
FAMAT INC. USA
2125 Center Ave.,Suite 500,
Fort LeeNJ 07024 – USA
Tel: +1 201 302 6008